STABLE

A23

A22

A21

A20

A19

A18

A17

Al6

A15

Al4

A13

A12

All

Al0

A9

A8

A7

A6

A5

A4

A3

STREDN{
A PRAHA CECCHY
KARLOVARSKA
OBLAST

OPRACOVISTE

A: Rudolfova Kristyna
-V

K: Simackova
Karolina -K

A: Vladimir Votrel - V

K: Simackova
Karolina - V

A: Giogas Jifi -K

K: Sejakova Zuzana -
K

A: Habaskova
Michaela

K: Jiraskova Nela - V

A: Habaskova
Michaela -V

K: Lochovska Marcela
-K

A: Blazkova Alzbéta -
\"

K: Javurkova Lucie -
K

A: Kadlecova Kamila -
\"

K: Argmanova
Natdlie - K

A: Minafikova Ronia
K

A: Minafikova Ronia
\'

A: Mayerova Karolina
-V

A: Greenidge Linda
Amelia -K
A: Doubkova Natalie
K

A: Mala Tereza -K

A: Mala Tereza-V

K: Bock Fialova
Kristyna - K

D: Davidkova Sara - V

A: Mala Tereza-V

D: Davidkova Sara - K

A: Machalova
Veronika - V

D: Dohnalova Anna -
K

‘o D: Fajfrlikova
A: Hola Simona - V Vendula -V
A: Sigismondi D: Fajfrlikova
Fabrizio -V Vendula -K

A: Vesela Alena

D: Ticova Natalie -V

A: Zvolanek
Neumannova -V

D: BroZova Katefina -
\"

R: Zamec Jan -V

B: Smrtova Lucie -H

B: Bélinova Vanda - H

A24

A25

A26

A27

A28

A29

A30

A31

A37

A38

A39

A40

A4l

A42

A43

Ad4

A45

A69

A68

A67

A66

A65

A64

A63

A62

A61

A60

A59

A58

A57

A56

A55

A54

A53

A52

A51

A50

A49

A48

PLZENSKA JIZNI VYSOCINA
OBLAST MORAVA
ZLINSKA KRALOVEHRADECK VYCHODNI
OBLAST A OBLAST CECHY
G: Knoflicek Michal - |K: Valerianova Aneta 1
\ K A70
G: Roubalova Eliska - |K: Valerianova Aneta 4
\ K A71
G: Sekinlnova K: Valerianova Aneta -
Katefina -K A72
G: Sekaninova Julie -
\ A73
F: SkFi 4 Eliska -
G: Strénska Eligka -y | 7 Skiivanova Elis
\ A74
G: Putnova Lucie - V | B: Habova Tereza - V
A75
B: Brychtova Markéta
G: Vaova Markéta K|~
A A76
: Zourkova Barbora ,
M ki B: Dubcova Tereza -V
\ A77
B: Padysakova
: Skri a Zuzana -V b
G: Skripova Zuzana Natalie -V s
G: Skripova Zdenka | B: KruSinova Sarah
Téth -V Ennie -V A79
L: Scholzova
B: Lipinska A -K
Dominika .V pinskaAnna ASO
L: K lova Viktorie - , .
R ktons B: Musilova Lucie -K
\ A81
L: K lova Viktorie - v, ,
B RCRNSTS B: Sestakova Anna -K
\ A82
B: Vasa a Hana -
L: Holikova Marie - V dsaryova
\ A83
D: Smolikova Emma - | B: Vasaryova Jasmina
A -V As4
D: Smolikova Emma - | B: Vasaryova Johana -
K \ A85
” B: Vitek Vi rova
D: Stlova Eva -V ! e. . lesne
Miriam -V AS6
D: Simkova Eliska -V | A: Vais Alzbéta -V
A87
D: P kova Emm P
el Yl A: Jandova Leticie -K
-V A88
B: Havlickova Al -
D: KuneSova Eva- K aviickova Aneta
K A89
B: Havlickova Aneta -
K A90
B: Zeusova Tereza- H | B: Feherova Nikola -V
A91
B: Kaminkova Tereza { B: Appeltova Anna
\' Milena -H A2

PARKOVISTE



MYCi BOX

SEVERNI
CECHY

VYCHODNI
CECHY

B23

B22

B21

B20

B19

B18

B17

B16

B15

Bl14

B13

B12

B11

B10

B9

B8

B7

B6

BS

B4

B3

B2

Bl

E: Macek Pavel -H

E: HouZvickova
Katefina -V

E: Kukarova Anna -H

F: Fialova Zuzana -V

F: Klouckova Tereza -
K

F: Jezkova Katefina -
K

F: Houdova Eliska - K

F: Bartova Nikola -V

F: Kfivkova Nikola -V

F: Opltova Terezie -V

F:FaltaJan-H

PARKOVISTE

B24

B25

B26

B27

B28

B29

B30

B31

B32

B33

B39

B40

B41

B42

B43

B44

B45

B46

B69

B68

B67

B66

B65

B64

B63

B62

B61

B60

E: Cermakova Nela -V

E: Cermakova Nela -V

E: Wernerova
Viktorie -K

E: Kubistova Katefina
K

C: Draho$ova Sarka -
H

B70

B71

B72

B73

B74

B75

B76

B77

B78

B79

B8O

B81

B82

B83

B84

B85

B86

B87

B88

B89

B90

B91

B92



